Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation LAY2010V5
DIMENSIONS DATA
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/Title
SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com

47 ¾”
48 1⁄8”
ORDERING INFORMATION
  SERIES
LAMP QTY
DIMENSIONS LAMP WATTAGE               OPTIONS
VOLTAGE
TS
2: 2 Lamp
14: 1 X 4’ 28: 28W T5
32: 32W T8
54: 54W T5HO
A1: 120V One Ballast
D1: 120-277V One Ballast
A2: 120V Two Ballast
D2: 120-277V Two Ballast
Blank: No Options
W1: 6’ Flex (one circuit)
W2: 6’ Flex (two circuit)
B1: Emerg. 500 lumens 1 lamp
 B2: Emerg. 1400 lumens 1 lamp
B3: Emerg. 1400 lumens 2 lamp
 Factory Installed
LENS
P1: Pattern 12-.095
P2: Pattern 12-.125
P3: Pattern 12-.156
       LAMPS INSTALLED
Blank: No Lamps
 L735: CRI±70 3500K
L741: CRI±70 4100K
 L750: CRI±70 5000K
L835: CRI±80 3500K
L841: CRI±80 4100K
L850: CRI±80 5000K
TS Series: 1’ x 4’ Specifi cation Troffer
Sample Part Code: TS14-232D1P1